
Coventry & Warwickshire Pharmacy Opening Times 
Bank Holidays 

Pharmacy Name and 
Address 

Phone 
Number 

24.12.19 25.12.19 26.12.19 31.12.19 01.01.20 

COVENTRY       

Asda Pharmacy  
Abbey Park, London Road, 
Coventry, CV3 4AR 

02476 
507713 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0900-1800 Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

Asda Pharmacy  
Asda Shopping Centre, Brade 
Drive, Coventry, CV2 2PN 

02476 
625817 

 

0800-1300 
1400-1900 

Closed 0900-1300 
1400-1800 

0800-1300 
1400-1900 

1000-1300 
1400-1700 

Boots Pharmacy  
Arena Park, Phoenix Way, 
Coventry, CV6 6AS 

02476 
685219 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0800-1800 0900-2359 1000-1600 

Boots Pharmacy    
Unit 7, Central Six Retail Park, 
Coventry, CV3 6TA 

02476 
225637 

 

0900-1800 Closed 0900-1800 0900-1800 1100-1700 

Boots UK Limited  
Cannon Park Centre, Lynchgate 
Road, Coventry, CV4 7EH 

02476 
417158 

 

0900-1600 Closed 0900-100 Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Chemycare Chemist  
103 Leamington Road, Coventry, 
CV3 6GQ 

02476 418 
082 

 

Open as 
normal 

1000-1300 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Dhaliwal Chemist  
17 Station Street East, Coventry, 
CV6 5FL 

02476 
665272 

 

Open as 
normal 

1200-1500 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
Austin Drive, Off Bell Green 
Road, Coventry, CV6 7NS 

02476 
581598 

 

0800-1900 Closed 0900-1700 0800-1900 0900-1700 

Lloydspharmacy  
City of Coventry Health Centre, 
Stoney Stanton Road, Coventry, 
CV1 4FS 

02476 
226230 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0900-2000 Open as 
normal 

0900-2000 

Morrisons Pharmacy  
Alvis Works, Holyhead Road, 
Coventry, CV5 8BX 

02476 
597287 

 

0900-1400 
1500-1700 

Closed 1000-1600 0900-1400 
1500-1700 

1000-1600 

Rowlands Pharmacy  
1 Henley Road, Coventry 
CV2 1LQ 

02476 
688922 

 

0900-1300 
1320-1800 

Closed Closed 0900-1300 
1320-1800 

Closed 

SK Pharmacy  
279 Harnall Lane East, Coventry, 
CV1 5AX 

02476 
722877 

 

Open as 
normal 

1500-1800 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Superdrug Pharmacy  
30/31 Hertford Street, Coventry, 
CV1 1LF 

02476 
227722 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 1030-1630 Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Tesco Instore Pharmacy  
Tesco Store Clifford Bridge Road, 
Coventry, CV2 2TS 

02476 
817849 

 

0800-1900 Closed Closed 0800-1900 Closed 

Tesco Instore Pharmacy 
Tesco Store, Cov Arena Extra, 
Phoenix Way, Coventry, CV6 6AS 

02476 
817249 

 

0800-1900 Closed Closed 0800-1900 Closed 

Your Local Boots Pharmacy  
49 The Precinct, Coventry 
CV1 1DS 

02476 
226561 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 08:00-
18:00 

Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

 

 

 



Coventry & Warwickshire Pharmacy Opening Times 
Bank Holidays 

WARWICKSHIRE       

Asda Pharmacy  
Chesterton Drive, Leamington 
Spa, Warwickshire, CV31 1YD 

01926 
459010 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0900-1800 Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

Asda Pharmacy  
Asda Superstore, Newtown Road 
Nuneaton, CV11 4FL 

02476 
580510 

 

0800-1300 
1400-1900 

Closed 0900-1300 
1400-1800 

0800-1300 
1400-1900 

1000-1300 
1400-1700 

Asda Pharmacy  
12 Chapel Street, Rugby, 
Warwickshire, CV21 3EB 

01788 
513310 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0900-1800 Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

Avon Pharmacy  
Stratford HealthCare, Arden 
Street, Stratford-upon-Avon, 
CV37 6HJ 

01789 
200920 

 

Open as 
normal 

1000-1300 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Boots Local  
37-39 Oxford Street, Leamington 
Spa, Warwickshire, CV32 4RA 

01926 
887268 

 

0815-1730 Closed Closed 0830-1730 Closed 

Boots Local  
12 Sheep Street, Shipston-on-
Stour, Warwickshire, CV36 4AF 

01608 
661251 

 

0830-1800 Closed Closed 0830-1800 Closed 

Boots Local  
22a Bertie Road, Kenilworth, 
Warwickshire, CV8 1JP 

01926 
859809 

 

0845-1300 
1400-1745 

Closed Closed 0845-1300 
1400-1745 

Closed 

Boots Local  
105 Arbury Road, Stockingford, 
Nuneaton, CV10 7NJ 

02476 
384364 

 

0900-1700 Closed Closed 0900-1700 Closed 

Boots Local Pharmacy  
2 Warwick House, Station Rd, 
Kenilworth, CV8 1JF 

01926 
857995 

 

0830-1800 Closed Closed 0830-1800 Closed 

Boots the Chemist  
31 The Parade, Leamington Spa, 
Warwickshire, CV32 4BL 

01926 
424945  

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0800-1800 Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

Boots the Chemist  
Unit D, Shires Retail Park, 
Leamington Spa, Warwickshire, 
CV34 6RH 

01926 
431018 

 

0900-1630 Closed 0800-1700 0900-1630 0900-1630 

Boots the Chemist  
11 Bridge Street, Stratford-upon-
Avon, Warwickshire, CV37 6AB 

01789 
292173 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0830-1800 Open as 
normal 

1000-1700 

Boots the Chemist  
2 Talisman Square, Kenilworth, 
Warwickshire, CV8 1JB 

01926 
854606 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 1000-1600 Open as 
normal 

1000-1600 

Boots the Chemist  
3 Market Place, Nuneaton, 
Warwickshire, CV11 4EA 

02476 
382127 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 1000-1600 09:00-17:00 Closed 

Boots the Chemist   
Unit 5 Junction 1, Retail & Leisure 
Park, Leicester Road, Rugby, 
CV21 1RW 

01788 
567385 

 

1000-1400 
1800-2000 

Closed 0900-1800 Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Leyes Lane Pharmacy  
35 Leyes Lane, Kenilworth, 
Warwickshire, CV8 2DE 

01926 
859232 

 

0900-1300 
1400-1715 

Closed Closed 0900-1300 
1400-1715 

Closed 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
51 Clarendon Street, Leamington 
Spa, Warwickshire, CV32 4PN 

01926 
336568 

 

Open as 
normal 

1000-1300 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
51 Crown Way, Lillington, 
Leamington Spa, CV32 7SH 

01926 
423582 

 

0830-1830 Closed Closed 0830-1830 Closed 
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Lloyds Pharmacy  
Shires Retail Park, Tachbrook 
Park Drive, Leamington Spa, 
CV34 6RH 

01926 
881701 

 

0800-1800 Closed 0900-1700 0800-1900 0900-1700 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
Sainsbury's Supermarket, 
Dunchurch Road, Rugby, CV22 
6HU 

01788 
519802 

 

Open as 
normal 

Closed 0900-1700 Open as 
normal 

0900-1700 

Mellors Pharmacy  
27 Market Place, Warwick, 
Warwickshire, CV34 4SA 

01926 
492002 

 

Open as 
normal 

1300-1600 Closed Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Morrison Store  
Alcester Road, Stratford-upon-
Avon, Warwickshire, CV37 9DA 

01789 
267106 

 

0900-1330 
1430-1700 

Closed 1000-1600 0900-1330 
1430-1700 

1000-1600 

Pharmacy Republic  
104 Edward Street, Nuneaton, 
Warwickshire, CV11 5RE 

02476 
371119 

 

Open as 
normal 

0900-2300 0900-2300 Open as 
normal 

Closed 

Rowlands Pharmacy 
Central Surgery, Corporation 
Street, Rugby, CV21 3SP 

01788 
574236 

 

0830-1300 
1330-1800 

Closed Closed 0830-1300 
1330-1800 

Closed 

Tesco Pharmacy  
Emscote Road, Warwick 
CV34 5QJ 

0345 677 
9701 

 

0800-1900 Closed Closed 0800-1900 Closed 

Tesco Pharmacy  
Maybird Shopping Centre, 
Birmingham Road, Stratford-
upon-Avon, CV37 0UA 

0121 
5195564 

 

0800-1900 Closed Closed 0800-1900 Closed 

Tesco Pharmacy 
Leicester Street, Bedworth, 
Warwickshire, CV12 8SX 

0345 677 
9701 

 

0900-1900 Closed Closed 0900-1900 Closed 

WM Brown Chemist  
Unit 2 Valley Road, Galley 
Common, Nuneaton, CV10 9NQ 

02476 
397271 

 

0900-1300 
1400-1800 

Closed Closed 0900-1300 
1400-1800 

Closed 

       

 

Please call NHS 111 for non-urgent medical advice.  NHS 111 is available 24 hours 
a day, 365 days a year. 

 
Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones. 

 
This information was correct at the time of publication. 


