

## Coventry & Warwickshire Pharmacy Opening Times Bank Holidays

	Dhana					T1
Pharmacy Name and Address	Phone Number	24.12.19	25.12.19	26.12.19	31.12.19	01.01.20
COVENTRY						
<b>Asda Pharmacy</b> Abbey Park, London Road, Coventry, CV3 4AR	02476 507713	Open as normal	Closed	0900-1800	Open as normal	1000-1700
Asda Pharmacy Asda Shopping Centre, Brade Drive, Coventry, CV2 2PN	02476 625817	0800-1300 1400-1900	Closed	0900-1300 1400-1800	0800-1300 1400-1900	1000-1300 1400-1700
Boots Pharmacy Arena Park, Phoenix Way, Coventry, CV6 6AS	02476 685219	Open as normal	Closed	0800-1800	0900-2359	1000-1600
Boots Pharmacy Unit 7, Central Six Retail Park, Coventry, CV3 6TA	02476 225637	0900-1800	Closed	0900-1800	0900-1800	1100-1700
Boots UK Limited Cannon Park Centre, Lynchgate Road, Coventry, CV4 7EH	02476 417158	0900-1600	Closed	0900-100	Open as normal	Closed
Chemycare Chemist 103 Leamington Road, Coventry, CV3 6GQ	02476 418 082	Open as normal	1000-1300	Closed	Open as normal	Closed
Dhaliwal Chemist 17 Station Street East, Coventry, CV6 5FL	02476 665272	Open as normal	1200-1500	Closed	Open as normal	Closed
Lloyds Pharmacy Austin Drive, Off Bell Green Road, Coventry, CV6 7NS	02476 581598	0800-1900	Closed	0900-1700	0800-1900	0900-1700
Lloydspharmacy City of Coventry Health Centre, Stoney Stanton Road, Coventry, CV1 4FS	02476 226230	Open as normal	Closed	0900-2000	Open as normal	0900-2000
<b>Morrisons Pharmacy</b> Alvis Works, Holyhead Road, Coventry, CV5 8BX	02476 597287	0900-1400 1500-1700	Closed	1000-1600	0900-1400 1500-1700	1000-1600
<b>Rowlands Pharmacy</b> 1 Henley Road, Coventry CV2 1LQ	02476 688922	0900-1300 1320-1800	Closed	Closed	0900-1300 1320-1800	Closed
<b>SK Pharmacy</b> 279 Harnall Lane East, Coventry, CV1 5AX	02476 722877	Open as normal	1500-1800	Closed	Open as normal	Closed
Superdrug Pharmacy 30/31 Hertford Street, Coventry, CV1 1LF	02476 227722	Open as normal	Closed	1030-1630	Open as normal	Closed
<b>Tesco Instore Pharmacy</b> Tesco Store Clifford Bridge Road, Coventry, CV2 2TS	02476 817849	0800-1900	Closed	Closed	0800-1900	Closed
<b>Tesco Instore Pharmacy</b> Tesco Store, Cov Arena Extra, Phoenix Way, Coventry, CV6 6AS	02476 817249	0800-1900	Closed	Closed	0800-1900	Closed
Your Local Boots Pharmacy 49 The Precinct, Coventry CV1 1DS	02476 226561	Open as normal	Closed	08:00- 18:00	Open as normal	1000-1700



## Coventry & Warwickshire Pharmacy Opening Times Bank Holidays

WARWICKSHIRE						
Asda Pharmacy	01926	Open as	Closed	0900-1800	Open as	1000-1700
Chesterton Drive, Learnington	459010	normal	Ciosed	0300-1000	normal	1000-1700
Spa, Warwickshire, CV31 1YD	433010	normai			normai	
Asda Pharmacy	02476	0800-1300	Closed	0900-1300	0800-1300	1000-1300
Asda Superstore, Newtown Road	580510	1400-1900	Ciuseu	1400-1800	1400-1900	1400-1700
Nuneaton, CV11 4FL	300310	1400-1900		1400-1000	1400-1900	1400-1700
	01700	Onon oo	Closed	0900-1800	00000.00	1000-1700
Asda Pharmacy	01788	Open as	Closed	0900-1600	Open as	1000-1700
12 Chapel Street, Rugby,	513310	normal			normal	
Warwickshire, CV21 3EB		0	4000 4000		0	
Avon Pharmacy	01789	Open as	1000-1300	Closed	Open as	Closed
Stratford HealthCare, Arden	200920	normal			normal	
Street, Stratford-upon-Avon,						
CV37 6HJ						
Boots Local	01926	0815-1730	Closed	Closed	0830-1730	Closed
37-39 Oxford Street, Learnington	887268					
Spa, Warwickshire, CV32 4RA						
Boots Local	01608	0830-1800	Closed	Closed	0830-1800	Closed
12 Sheep Street, Shipston-on-	661251					
Stour, Warwickshire, CV36 4AF						
Boots Local	01926	0845-1300	Closed	Closed	0845-1300	Closed
22a Bertie Road, Kenilworth,	859809	1400-1745			1400-1745	
Warwickshire, CV8 1JP						
Boots Local	02476	0900-1700	Closed	Closed	0900-1700	Closed
105 Arbury Road, Stockingford,	384364					
Nuneaton, CV10 7NJ						
Boots Local Pharmacy	01926	0830-1800	Closed	Closed	0830-1800	Closed
2 Warwick House, Station Rd,	857995					
Kenilworth, CV8 1JF						
Boots the Chemist	01926	Open as	Closed	0800-1800	Open as	1000-1700
31 The Parade, Leamington Spa,	424945	normal			normal	
Warwickshire, CV32 4BL						
Boots the Chemist	04000	0900-1630	Closed	0800-1700	0900-1630	0900-1630
Unit D, Shires Retail Park,	01926					
Leamington Spa, Warwickshire,	431018					
CV34 6RH						
Boots the Chemist	01789	Open as	Closed	0830-1800	Open as	1000-1700
11 Bridge Street, Stratford-upon-	292173	normal			normal	
Avon, Warwickshire, CV37 6AB						
Boots the Chemist	01926	Open as	Closed	1000-1600	Open as	1000-1600
2 Talisman Square, Kenilworth,	854606	normal			normal	
Warwickshire, CV8 1JB						
Boots the Chemist	02476	Open as	Closed	1000-1600	09:00-17:00	Closed
3 Market Place, Nuneaton,	382127	normal				
Warwickshire, CV11 4EA						
Boots the Chemist		1000-1400	Closed	0900-1800	Open as	Closed
Unit 5 Junction 1, Retail & Leisure	01788	1800-2000	0.0000		normal	0.0000
Park, Leicester Road, Rugby,	567385					
CV21 1RW						
Leyes Lane Pharmacy	01926	0900-1300	Closed	Closed	0900-1300	Closed
35 Leyes Lane, Kenilworth,	859232	1400-1715	0.0000	010300	1400-1715	0.0000
Warwickshire, CV8 2DE	000202					
Lloyds Pharmacy	01926	Open as	1000-1300	Closed	Open as	Closed
51 Clarendon Street, Learnington	336568	normal	1000-1300	Ciuseu	normal	Ciuseu
Spa, Warwickshire, CV32 4PN	550500	normal			normal	
	01926	0020 1020	Closed	Closed	0920 1020	Closed
Lloyds Pharmacy		0830-1830	Ciosea	Ciosea	0830-1830	Closed
51 Crown Way, Lillington,	423582					
Leamington Spa, CV32 7SH						



## Coventry & Warwickshire Pharmacy Opening Times Bank Holidays

Lloyds Pharmacy Shires Retail Park, Tachbrook Park Drive, Leamington Spa, CV34 6RH	01926 881701	0800-1800	Closed	0900-1700	0800-1900	0900-1700
Lloyds Pharmacy Sainsbury's Supermarket, Dunchurch Road, Rugby, CV22 6HU	01788 519802	Open as normal	Closed	0900-1700	Open as normal	0900-1700
<b>Mellors Pharmacy</b> 27 Market Place, Warwick, Warwickshire, CV34 4SA	01926 492002	Open as normal	1300-1600	Closed	Open as normal	Closed
Morrison Store Alcester Road, Stratford-upon- Avon, Warwickshire, CV37 9DA	01789 267106	0900-1330 1430-1700	Closed	1000-1600	0900-1330 1430-1700	1000-1600
<b>Pharmacy Republic</b> 104 Edward Street, Nuneaton, Warwickshire, CV11 5RE	02476 371119	Open as normal	0900-2300	0900-2300	Open as normal	Closed
Rowlands Pharmacy Central Surgery, Corporation Street, Rugby, CV21 3SP	01788 574236	0830-1300 1330-1800	Closed	Closed	0830-1300 1330-1800	Closed
Tesco Pharmacy Emscote Road, Warwick CV34 5QJ	0345 677 9701	0800-1900	Closed	Closed	0800-1900	Closed
<b>Tesco Pharmacy</b> Maybird Shopping Centre, Birmingham Road, Stratford- upon-Avon, CV37 0UA	0121 5195564	0800-1900	Closed	Closed	0800-1900	Closed
<b>Tesco Pharmacy</b> Leicester Street, Bedworth, Warwickshire, CV12 8SX	0345 677 9701	0900-1900	Closed	Closed	0900-1900	Closed
WM Brown Chemist Unit 2 Valley Road, Galley Common, Nuneaton, CV10 9NQ	02476 397271	0900-1300 1400-1800	Closed	Closed	0900-1300 1400-1800	Closed

Please call NHS 111 for non-urgent medical advice. NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.

Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones.

This information was correct at the time of publication.